
ONE CARD Q3 2021/22

Transaction Date Subjective

Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name

 Net 

Amount Description Category

29/09/2021 32275 770 Operational Support PREMIER FARNELL 32.5 AMPLIFIER FLT 88 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

30/09/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management IZ  GROUND FLOOR COFFE 5.33 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

29/09/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.25 17299 WORKSHOPS - COVER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/09/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 9.16 100 PVC ID  CARDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF 2.5 SPLIT - CFO REFRESHMENTS FOR LONDON MEETING (100%) NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

30/09/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.29 17210 HOSE REEL - WORKSHOPS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 0.93 WORKSHOPS 17210 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TSGN 26 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS

01/10/2021 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED TEL+35312545907 410.72 SPLIT - SPONSORED JOBS ON INDEED.COM (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

01/10/2021 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 101.25 F67 REPLACEMENT LIVERY (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

30/09/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 13 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

01/10/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-687 0849463 375.03 SPLIT - JOB ADVERTISING - SOFTWARE AND INTEGRATION SERVICES ENGINEER, SECRETARY AND ADMIN (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

01/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management PRET A MANGER 4.78 SPLIT - CFO REFRESHMENTS FOR LONDON MEETING (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

04/10/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 17.21 WIPER BLADE  SKODA AMBULANCE SERVICE (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

04/10/2021 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 60 F7 WINDSCREEN REPAIR (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

04/10/2021 32801 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 220.64 CALL OUT FOR OIL LEAK FLT 19 (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

05/10/2021 19251 010 Strategic Management EB  NFCC AUTUMN CONFER 420 SPLIT - ACFO KIBBLEWHITE CONFERENCE BOOKING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

04/10/2021 30300 430 Operations B & Q 1142 14.47 17326 SHELF LUTON (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

05/10/2021 34242 120 Strategic Support WWW.EMAP.COM 332 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION LOCAL GOVERNMENT CHRONICLE MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

05/10/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury BUZZ SUPPLIES LTD 1629.99 DISHWASHER - DUNSTABLE (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

04/10/2021 32275 770 Operational Support WICKES BEDFORD 8.33 NEW TOILET SEAT FLT 38 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

05/10/2021 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 38.47 HMIFR - 05.10.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/10/2021 33500 163 Operations WM MORRISONS STORE 12.75 SPLIT - CATERING PROVISION - CFS ROOMS - CFO & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OF EEAST (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SP   MEDICALWAREHOUSE 119.95 SPLIT - MEDICAL TRAUMA BACKPACK - GREEN (93.06%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

06/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SP   MEDICALWAREHOUSE 8.95 SPLIT - DELIVERY (6.94%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

06/10/2021 32277 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 423.67 BATTERIES FOR F35 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

05/10/2021 19221 050 Training & Development WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK -675 REFUND ON CARD FOR NR KIT THAT WAS NOT DELIVERED (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

07/10/2021 32801 770 Operational Support MARSHALL LANDROVER 250.74 12M SERVICE - LABOUR (63.29%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

07/10/2021 32275 770 Operational Support MARSHALL LANDROVER 47.66 12M SERVICE - PARTS (12.03%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

07/10/2021 32271 770 Operational Support MARSHALL LANDROVER 83.95 12M SERVICE  - OIL (21.19%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

07/10/2021 32276 770 Operational Support MARSHALL LANDROVER 13.82 12M SERVICE - TYRE REPAIR (3.49%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

07/10/2021 33302 010 Strategic Management ROYAL BRITISH LEGION P 235.5 Wreaths for the Service & Fire Authority for Remembrance Day parades ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

06/10/2021 19221 050 Training & Development WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK -246 REFUND ON CARD FOR NR KIT THAT WAS NOT DELIVERED (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

06/10/2021 19219 781 Training & Development SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 59.01 SPLIT - PARATECH COURSE TRAINING CENTRE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11/10/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK D02JQ6WY5 19.73 15M HDMI CABLE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/10/2021 37414 010 Strategic Management THE WHITE HART 434.1 SPLIT - ACCOMMODATION FOR STEVE FRANKS (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

08/10/2021 19219 050 Training & Development TESCO STORE 2425 32.22 HMFRR - 11.10.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 21.15 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/10/2021 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 300 DVLA CREDIT TOP UP FOR DELIVERING IN HOUSE LGV THEORY TESTS (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

11/10/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 66.98 NETWORK TESTER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/10/2021 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 6.73 HMFRR - 11.10.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11/10/2021 33601 760 Operational Support ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD 58.9 SPLIT - 1 X HIGH-VIS TROUSERS - WATER HYDRANT TECH (34.91%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/10/2021 33601 760 Operational Support ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD 109.8 SPLIT - 2 X HIGH-VIS JACKET 4-IN-1 - HYDRANT TECH (65.09%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/10/2021 33200 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO 612 OFFICE CHAIRS HQ, TODDINGTON - STOCK (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

10/10/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury JOHN LEWIS 20 SPLIT - STICK BLENDER FOR HQ KITCHEN (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

11/10/2021 33601 760 Operational Support ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD 58.9 SPLIT - 1 X HIGH-VIS TROUSERS - WATER HYDRANT TECH (92.25%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD 4.95 SPLIT - DELIVERY (7.75%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/10/2021 19219 781 Training & Development TESCO STORE 2425 12.14 HMFRR - 11.10.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11/10/2021 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 56.18 SPLIT - FIRE INVESTIGATION MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/10/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK O10A16OK5 324.17 ODYSSEY MONITOR (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

11/10/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO -169.99 HDMI USB KVM REFUND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/10/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO -29.99 HDMI EXTENDER REFUND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/10/2021 34132 010 Strategic Management EB  FIRE 2021 240 Conference Attendance BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

12/10/2021 32512 150 Strategic Support SUMUP   HACKNEY CARRIA 11.55 TAXI TRAVEL LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

12/10/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 5.83 SPLIT - 2 X KEYS CUT FOR SITE OFFICE AT THE REQUEST OF RICHARD HART (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management SUMUP   ISHMAIL APABHA 10.8 SPLIT - TAXI TO RICOH ARENA FOR CONFERENCE (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

12/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management SUMUP   SELF EMPLOYED 11.35 SPLIT - TAXI FROM RICOH ARENA TO HOTEL (CONFERENCE) (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

12/10/2021 32512 150 Strategic Support IZ  MY TAXI 11.5 TAXI TRAVEL LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

12/10/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 309.33 BRAKE PADS STOCK FOR SKODA - AMBULANCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

12/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.79 SPLIT - AMAZON - 115MM SPRING LOADED LONG NOSE PLIERS (3.63%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 2.49 SPLIT - AMAZON DELIVERY (1.89%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7.07 SPLIT - AMAZON - CASIO CLOCK TQ-140 (5.36%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/10/2021 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 117.59 SPLIT - AMAZON - MONTANE EXTREME JACKET - BLACK XL - M GARRETT (89.12%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management COVENTRY CITY COUNCIL 4 SPLIT - PARKING FOR BAPCO CONFERENCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

13/10/2021 32801 770 Operational Support SITE PLANT SERVICES HI 25 EMPTY F38 23.09.21 (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

12/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management IEC EXPERIENCE LIMITED 17.6 SPLIT - BAPCO CONFERENCE - ACO & HICT LUNCH (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

13/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOZAH 7.5 SPLIT - PARKING (CONFERENCE ACO CHAMBERS) (98.68%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOZAH 0.1 SPLIT - PARKING CONVENIENCE FEE (1.32%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management DOUBLETREE 72.42 SPLIT - ACFO KIBBLEWHITE HOTEL FOR DREAGER VISIT (50%) DOUBLETREE

13/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management DOUBLETREE 72.43 SPLIT - AC TAI HOTEL FOR DREAGER VISIT (50%) DOUBLETREE

13/10/2021 32512 150 Strategic Support HOZAH 9.12 PARKING BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13/10/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK 1S41B5W45 64.99 MICROPHONE DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

13/10/2021 33302 010 Strategic Management WORCESTERSHIRE MEDAL S 117.99 SPLIT - INVESTITURE HOOKS FOR LSGC MEDALS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/10/2021 34131 630 Operations STARBUCKS DUNSTABLE SA 2.9 PAID IN ERROR - CREDIT RECEIVED (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

13/10/2021 34131 630 Operations STARBUCKS DUNSTABLE SA -2.9 CREDIT FOR PAYMENT MADE IN ERROR (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

12/10/2021 19221 050 Training & Development GO OUTDOORS 24.58 EQUIPMENT PURCHASED ON BEHALF OF NATIONAL RESILIENCE COORDINATOR FOR NATIONAL DEPLOYMENTS (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

12/10/2021 19221 050 Training & Development GO OUTDOORS 301.79 EQUIPMENT PURCHASED ON BEHALF OF NATIONAL RESILIENCE COORDINATOR FOR NATIONAL DEPLOYMENTS (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES



13/10/2021 32512 760 Operational Support EASYJET 12 FLIGHTS TO GLASGOW FOR VISIT TO E1 ADDITIONAL CHARGE TO TRANSFER DUE TO COVID RESTRICTIONS, TGS WB AND RW (100%)EASYJET

13/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management AMAZON.CO.UK U89YR5MT5 7.14 WHITEBOARD PENS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

12/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management PP BLACKCAB 10 SPLIT - TAXI FOR BAPCO CONFERENCE (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

13/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 64.9 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

14/10/2021 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 11.5 HMFRR - 18.10.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

13/10/2021 34131 630 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 52.36 SPLIT - HART TRAINING EXERCISE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

14/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SP   GREEN MAN PACKAGI 140.16 SPLIT - DISPOSABLE CUPS FOR HQ (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

14/10/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-691 3903693 381.94 SPLIT - ADMINISTRATION AND SOFTWARE AND INTEGRATION SERVICES ENGINEER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

14/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK 1.08 SPLIT - COTTON SWABS (20.67%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

14/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (79.33%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

14/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK 559.77 SPLIT - 28 X DOUBLE 1.5" BALL SHORT SOCKET ARM (66.02%) HARDWARE STORES

14/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK 279.77 SPLIT - 28 X 2.5" COMPOSITE ROUND BASE (33%) HARDWARE STORES

14/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK 8.33 SPLIT - DELIVERY (0.98%) HARDWARE STORES

15/10/2021 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 20.21 HMFRR - 18.10.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

15/10/2021 33602 162 Finance & Treasury IZ  ALL IN ONE 63.53 DRY CLEANING UNDRESS UNIFORM (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

15/10/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 11.99 SPLIT - ZOOM ACCOUNT C19 (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

15/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 86.67 SPLIT - OVERNIGHT ACCOMMODATION FOR CFO - FRS MEETING (100%) PREMIER INN

18/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 8.1 VAN STOCK- (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK Q832O0WN5 7 VAN STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

18/10/2021 33200 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO 130 DEPS OFFICE (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

18/10/2021 32512 760 Operational Support LNER WEB SALES 156.8 RAIL FARE FOR TGS AND MS TO DRAGER USER GROUP CONFERENCE NOVEMBER 21 (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

18/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TSGN 33.4 SPLIT - CFO TRAIN TICKET TO NFCC D&D MEETING (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

18/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 27.49 MAILBOX (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/10/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 15.02 ATTO TIMESHEET (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 23.37 VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/10/2021 30300 630 Operations FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 13.34 DUNSTABLE DERV TANK - LOCK (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

19/10/2021 32289 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 980.43 REPAIR DAMAGE HOSE FLT 19 ACC CLAIM (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 24.8 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury A.B. FRUITS LTD 115.75 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

19/10/2021 32289 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 270.87 CALL OUT TO INSPECT FLT 19 CRANE DAMAGE (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

19/10/2021 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 145 F71 & F76 REPLACEMENT LIVERY (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21/10/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

20/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.29 TRV OCCY HEALTH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK 160DE5FR5 25.64 Technical Store - HQ (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

20/10/2021 19221 050 Training & Development GO OUTDOORS RETAIL LIM 277 EQUIPMENT PURCHASED ON BEHALF OF NATIONAL RESILIENCE COORDINATOR FOR NATIONAL DEPLOYMENTS (100%) SPORTS APPAREL, RIDING APPAREL STORES

18/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK -559.77 SPLIT - 28 X DOUBLE 1.5" BALL SHORT SOCKET ARM (66.02%) HARDWARE STORES

18/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK -279.77 SPLIT - 28 X 2.5" COMPOSITE ROUND BASE (33%) HARDWARE STORES

18/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK -8.33 SPLIT -  DELIVERY (0.98%) HARDWARE STORES

20/10/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support ENVATO 60126531 20.26 COMMS TOOLS DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA

20/10/2021 32275 770 Operational Support LENTE SALES 39.98 SECURITY MOUNT FOR IPAD TRIAL (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES

19/10/2021 33002 760 Operational Support CABLECRAFT.CO.UK 62.85 EQUIPMENT ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

20/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 27.61 SPLIT - SAFETY SHOE SDR16SI (79.77%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR

20/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 7 SPLIT - DELIVERY (20.23%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR

20/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management THE WHITE HART 125 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

21/10/2021 32275 770 Operational Support MOBILE FUN LTD 20.28 TEMPERED GLASS SCREENS FOR I PADS (100%) TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES

21/10/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 10.58 HDMI TO VGA CABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/10/2021 30302 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 18.33 KEYS FOR PROPERTY FOR THE LEIGHTON BUZZARD POLICE ROOM INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL DOORS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/10/2021 34131 630 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 39.61 SPLIT - EEAST HART TRAINING/EXERCISES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

20/10/2021 32279 770 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK 33.24 CONSUMABLES FOR IPAD TRIAL (100%) HARDWARE STORES

21/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 66.65 EQUIPMENT - TOOLS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/10/2021 34131 256 Operations W M MORRISON STORE 8.48 FOOD AND DRINK (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/10/2021 32512 150 Strategic Support MAYFAIR CARS 17.7 TAXI FARE LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

25/10/2021 34368 220 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 32.57 HAZMAT OFFICER EQUIPMENT - BINOCULARS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK V274X16U5 103.59 FI KIT INITIAL S SUGARS - ADDITIONAL BAGS FOR 2 OTHER FDS FI (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

22/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management CRAVIN FLITWICK 2.8 SPLIT - CFO REFRESHMENTS FOR LONDON MEETING (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

22/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TSGN 45 SPLIT - TRAIN TICKET TO NFCC FIT FOR FUTURE (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

22/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management JUSTPARK 5 SPLIT - TRAIN STATION CAR PARK FOR NFCC WORKSHOP - CFO (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

23/10/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN 6943760433 372.52 SPLIT - JOB ADVERTISING - ADMINISTRATION (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

25/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management AMAZON.CO.UK QR5S32PN5 8.04 SPLIT - WHITEBOARD PEN HOLDER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

22/10/2021 33200 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.BESTBUYOFFICECHAIR 292.8 specialist chair (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

22/10/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.HSSTRAINING.COM 167.12 Training Richard Partridge HSS (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

22/10/2021 34131 150 Strategic Support EAST MIDS RAILWAY 113 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS

22/10/2021 34131 150 Strategic Support BARLEY MOW 27.3 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

23/10/2021 32512 150 Strategic Support IZ  JAMALSTAXI 17.5 TRAVEL LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

23/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE 50.47 SPLIT - AMAZON - MONITOR BRACKET AND USB ADAPTERS (CFO) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 69.02 SPLIT - BOAT REPAIR ITEMS (91.24%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

25/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 6.63 SPLIT - DELIVERY (8.76%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

25/10/2021 33302 010 Strategic Management WYBOSTON LAKES LIMITED 500 SPLIT - VENUE DEPOSIT FOR BFRS AWARDS EVENING 2021 (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

25/10/2021 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 157.5 F110 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

26/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE.COM 39.6 SPLIT - ACFO KIBBLEWHITE TRAIN TO FIT FOR THE FUTURE WORKSHOP (95.03%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

26/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE.COM 1.29 SPLIT - TRAINLINE BOOKING FEE (3.1%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

26/10/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE.COM 0.78 SPLIT - PAYMENT FEE (1.87%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

26/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support A.E. SIMMONS LTD 647 OFFICE SUPPLIES STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.

26/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 10.64 van stock (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support RAM-MOUNT.CO.UK 950.38 BALL SOCKETS & BASES - RAM MOUNTS FOR GAS MONITORS (100%) HARDWARE STORES

25/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 5 VAN STOCK - (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

25/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 TEMP REPAIR TO M TECH WORKSHOP ROOF (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 333.28 FI KIT INITIAL S SUGARS (PART ORDER BAGS ADDITIONAL) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/10/2021 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 157.5 F111 RJ67MWO 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

25/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.33 HEATER FOR SITE TEAM PORTA CABIN (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



26/10/2021 33302 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 113.78 SPLIT - OVERNIGHT ACCOMMODATION FOR AFSA EVENT - PECKHAM (100%) PREMIER INN

27/10/2021 19923 750 Human Resources PAUL ADLER OPTOMETRIST 125 MEDICAL OPTICIANS OPTOMETRISTS, OPHTHALMOLOGISTS

26/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.91 VAN STOCK - (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/10/2021 30300 630 Operations WICKES BUILDING 21.75 REFIX PAVING SLABS - DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

27/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management AMZ SYNTECH DIRECT -50.47 SPLIT - AMAZON - MONITOR BRACKET AND USB ADAPTERS (CFO) REFUND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN -86.67 SPLIT - PREMIER INN REFUND (100%) PREMIER INN

27/10/2021 30302 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 8.33 KEYS FOR PROPERTY FOR DUNSTABLE LOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 5.2 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 10.16 SPLIT - AMAZON - ADHESIVE VELVET - BLACK (70.95%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (29.05%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 14.06 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/10/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 9.99 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/10/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support HOBBYCRAFT 13 EASEL ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

27/10/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury PROPRINTSOL 275 PRINTER PART FOR POST ROOM (100%) COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

27/10/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-695 6013533 134.08 SPLIT - JOB ADVERTISING - ADMINISTRATION (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

28/10/2021 34131 250 Operations TESCO STORE 2105 36.53 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR RMP LAUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

27/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 25.63 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

28/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 41.9 SPLIT - AMAZON MONITOR ARM (CFO) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/10/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support INDUSTRIAL IT SYSTEMS 74.88 RJ45 CABLES (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES

29/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 9 SOLVENT - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.33 SUCTION LIFTER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/10/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.JUSTFABRICS.CO -17.5 REFUND FABRICS DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES

28/10/2021 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 83.25 SPLIT - FRA MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

31/10/2021 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 ADDITIONAL FI DATA APPLE - OCTOBER (100%) RECORD SHOPS

28/10/2021 30800 170 Finance & Treasury CBC - CHIP PIN 318 Council Tax for Service Property GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

29/10/2021 34130 265 Operational Support TESCO-STORES 6561 40.8 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

29/10/2021 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.CO-STAR.CO.UK 275.33 TOOLS REQUIRED FOR BRIGADE RADIO FIT COURSE (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

29/10/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOTEL AT BOOKING.COM 196 SPLIT - ACCOMMODATE FOR CFO VISITING FRS MERSEYSIDE (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

01/11/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury ASDA SUPERSTORE 4.24 CATERING CONSUMABLES - PARCHMENT / PROBE WIPES (AGREED BY KELLY HINKLEY) (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

01/11/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 23.28 UNIVERSAL REMOTE HOLDER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/11/2021 34131 256 Operations MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 30.5 SPLIT - FEEDING FOR RMP LAUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

01/11/2021 34368 220 Operational Support MILITARY1ST 171.8 SPLIT - HAZMAT OFFICER BACKPACKS. (100%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

01/11/2021 34131 400 Operations SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 49.6 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

02/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 79.17 SPLIT - 10 X PVC PATCHES FOR BOAT/DAM REPAIR (96.46%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

02/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 2.91 SPLIT - DELIVERY (3.54%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

02/11/2021 19251 010 Strategic Management EB  NFCC NEURODIVERSIT 30 SPLIT - ACFO ALISON KIBBLEWHITE ATTENDING WEBINAR 18/11/21 (50%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

02/11/2021 19251 010 Strategic Management EB  NFCC NEURODIVERSIT 30 SPLIT - RACHEL BARKER ATTENDING WEBINAR 18/11/21 (50%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

01/11/2021 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 8.8 SPLIT - FRA MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

02/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 118.12 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 187.5 50 X FRAMES FOR MENTAL HEALTH POSTERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/11/2021 30300 534 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.82 SANDY DOOR GUARD X 4 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

02/11/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 84.02 POE 5 PORT SWITCH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/11/2021 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 40.36 HMFRR - 04.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

03/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK VI11461R5 13.34 DRAIN CLEANER STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

02/11/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 21.92 PRINT LABELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK QE2UC28K5 4.79 SPLIT - AMAZON - 115MM SPRING LOADED LONG NOSE PLIERS (53.54%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

03/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK QE2UC28K5 4.16 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (46.46%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

04/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK V87RS90H5 23.41 MEMORY CARDS FOR DASH CAMS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

03/11/2021 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED TEL+35312545907 131.49 SPLIT - ADVERTISING GREEN BOOK ROLES (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

02/11/2021 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 65.77 SPLIT - CMT BUFFET (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

03/11/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 91.36 AUDIO VISUAL COMPONENTS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/11/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 33.81 BATTERY - SKODA (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

02/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 28.46 SPLIT - ROPE RESCUE INSTRUCTOR CPD DAY (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

03/11/2021 34131 630 Operations ASDA STORES 17.25 SPLIT - HART TRAINING/EXERCISE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

02/11/2021 34242 782 Training & Development DVSA 300 DVSA CHARGE FOR ADVANCED DRIVING INSTRUCTOR RE-QUALIFICATION (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/11/2021 30300 350 Operations FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 10.97 REPLACEMENT LOCK - KEMSPTON (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BOOKER LIMITED BEDFORD 122.52 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

03/11/2021 30300 522 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.33 REPLACEMENT HEATER FOR BIGGLESWADE GYM (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management COSTA COFFEE 43035290 9.95 SPLIT - CFO REFRESHMENTS TRAVELLING TO LIVERPOOL (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

04/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management MDN WEL/CB/WAITROSE 6.83 SPLIT - CFO REFRESHMENTS TRAVELLING TO LIVERPOOL (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

02/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support PREMIER FARNELL 32.5 AMPLIFIER FLT 88 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

04/11/2021 32276 770 Operational Support TYRE MAINTENANCE 55.5 BALANCE WHEELS F80 WOBURN (100%) AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES

04/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 39.16 SPLIT - BOAT REPAIR ITEMS (85.53%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

04/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SP   RIBSTORE.CO.UK 6.62 SPLIT - DELIVERY (14.47%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

04/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 9.86 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/11/2021 34385 340 Operations WWW.DJI.COM 107.5 SPLIT - 1 X MAVIC 2 INTELLIGENT FLIGHT BATTERY (94.29%) CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

04/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.DJI.COM 6.51 SPLIT - SHIPPING COST (5.71%) CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

04/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 39.5 SPLIT - 1 X CPM-100 BLUE VINYL (79%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

04/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 10.5 SPLIT - DELIVERY (21%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

04/11/2021 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 6.32 HMFRR - 04.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04/11/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support FINE ENTERTAINMENTS 480 BFRS AWARDS CEREMONY ENTERTAINMENT BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS

03/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 5.83 SPLIT - M6 TOLL CHARGE (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

05/11/2021 33302 010 Strategic Management PICTURE CORNER 62.5 FRAMING OF CFO FULLER PHOTOGRAPH (100%) PHOTO DEVELOPING, PHOTOFINISHING LABORATORIES

04/11/2021 34361 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 47.98 DOOR MATS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 A3 FRAMES FOR MESS DECK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/11/2021 30300 630 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 14.33 LOCK - DERV TANK- DUNSTABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/11/2021 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 104.96 SPLIT - ON CALL REVIEW BUFFET (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04/11/2021 34361 330 Operations ARGOS LTD 89.99 Minor Electrical Equipment DISCOUNT STORES

05/11/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 62.98 A1 LAMINATING POUCHES FOR SCOTT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/11/2021 33602 162 Finance & Treasury WWW.HARVEYS.CO.UK 58.15 UNIFORM WORK WEAR MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

04/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 5.83 SPLIT - M6 TOLL CHARGE (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS



05/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 14.53 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/11/2021 32289 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 305.68 CRANE REPAIR FLT 19 KW16 KUV (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

05/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support DENKA 309 BATTERIES F41 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

04/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 70.37 TOOLS BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 12.2 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/11/2021 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK 708E925O5 274.68 VOCATIONAL ASSESSOR BOOKS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

05/11/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support PRINTED.COM 968.57 VARIOUS COMMS PRINTS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK V02QD9K35 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK WE1613Y75 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK XR2BN0UU5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK ZK33B4J45 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 2V5FA3KI5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 095QJ8JQ5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 2M2FX7AX5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 2N88A1LW4 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 228B58WD5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 3H8GB5ND5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 6S2303TV5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 827SH6EL5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

07/11/2021 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 118.2 VARIOUS ITEMS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK UK2JM7Q65 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK TQ9Q78RI5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK O26YO6OQ5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK O03WN8865 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK NV2MF9Z45 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK TB62D8SJ5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MK2129UG5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK L87UV4ND5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK KX88H7CN5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK KK1M42BH5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK G91VB10U5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK F91FH5ZJ5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK EA8YB8GX5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK A94313G35 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK AB2Y02705 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK ER5RF3XJ5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK D033K8RB5 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 33602 760 Operational Support SP WORKWEAR 21.54 SPLIT - 3 X MOISTURE WICKING LONG SLEEVE TSHIRTS (78.21%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

08/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SP WORKWEAR 6 SPLIT - DELIVERY (21.79%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

08/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 042NE1O05 4.99 BA SAFETY WASH BOWLS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/11/2021 32512 780 Training & Development LNER WEB SALES 31.4 TRAVEL TO HARROGATE FOR TRIM CPD TRAINING - TGS (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

08/11/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury BUZZ SUPPLIES LTD 136.45 CALL OUT DISHWASHER DUNSTABLE (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO -52.37 MONITOR ARM REFUND MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 183 ACCOMODATION PREMIER INN

09/11/2021 33304 010 Strategic Management PP STARDUSTEVE 180 LSGC Medal Awards Evening OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

09/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 11.98 CABLE STRIPPERS VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.65 HQ MESS DECK - CLICK FRAMES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/11/2021 33602 760 Operational Support TU AT SAINSBURYS 40 SPLIT - 3 X MOISTURE WICKING TRACK PANTS (92.4%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support TU AT SAINSBURYS 3.29 SPLIT - DELIVERY (7.6%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

09/11/2021 34362 760 Operational Support SP   BUSINESS SUPPLIES 7.58 SPLIT - 2 X 25 IN-CUP HOT CHOC (58.44%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

09/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SP   BUSINESS SUPPLIES 4.49 SPLIT - DELIVERY (41.56%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

09/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 66.64 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK CS1RZ5XO5 2.92 SPLIT - AMAZON - SPRING LOADED LONG NOSE PLIERS (41.29%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

10/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK CS1RZ5XO5 4.16 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (58.71%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

09/11/2021 31703 120 Strategic Support WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 343.5 SPLIT - PQ FULL MEMBER (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/11/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 14.58 KEYS FOR TRAINING CENTRE FRONT DOOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/11/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury PARKING FEE 1.67 TOWN CENTRE PARKING TO REPLACE DEFIBS IN BUS STATION AND THE SLUG AND LETTUCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

11/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 43.53 TOOLS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/11/2021 34131 630 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 38.93 SPLIT - HART TRAINING/EXERCISE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

09/11/2021 31000 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 23.71 SCREWFIX - SWARFEGA (NO LONGER AVAILABLE FROM THE OLD SUPPLIER) (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/11/2021 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK ZU9HC5YY5 87.45 TRAINING EQUIPMENT DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

10/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/11/2021 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.67 FLUSH LEVER LUTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SQ  LATHAM'S HARDWARE 11.5 TOOLS MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

11/11/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MERCEDES BENZ PARTS 10.89 OIL FILTER FOR AMBULANCE SERVICE AY16 ONV (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

11/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 21.11 HMFRR - 13.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11/11/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 25.79 BT CORDED PHONE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/11/2021 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.89 WINDOW CATCH STOPSLEY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 11.4 SPLIT - GRIPPAZ BLACK SEMI-DISPOSABLE NITRILR GLOVE (69.72%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

11/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 4.95 SPLIT - DELIVERY (30.28%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

12/11/2021 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -0.46 REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/11/2021 30300 524 Operations B & Q 1142 13.47 SHEFFORD SHELVING (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

14/11/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 11.65 VELCRO CABLE TIES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/11/2021 32801 770 Operational Support MARSHALL LANDROVER 755 LABOUR FOR REPAIR OF FLEET 130 CODE: 32801-770-00 OUTSOURCED (90.2%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

12/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support MARSHALL LANDROVER 82.07 PARTS FOR FLEET 130 CODE:32275-770-00 SPARE PARTS (9.8%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

12/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support BRAYLEY MILTON KEYNES 84.67 HOSE FOR PETROL LEAK FLT 102 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

12/11/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 38.75 KEYS FOR TRAINING CENTRE INTERNAL DOORS AND KEYS FOR PROPERTY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/11/2021 32801 770 Operational Support W M MORRISON PETROL 7.08 CAR WASH 32801 (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

12/11/2021 32277 770 Operational Support DENKA 240.7 BATTERIES F41 X 2 ADDITIONAL COST (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

12/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support BRAYLEY MILTON KEYNES 6.4 WATER SEAL FLT 103 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

12/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 22.8 HMFRR - 13.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



15/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6 LAND REGISTRY (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

14/11/2021 30300 440 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 23.23 STOPSLEY SHOWER CURTAIN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6 LAND REGISTRY (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

14/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management WAITROSE 722 19.2 SPLIT - DRY CLEANING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

15/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 3 LAND REGISTRY (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/11/2021 34363 770 Operational Support WWW.MOTOR.ORG.UK 137.42 RICHARD WHITE - MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT FOR INSTITUTE OF THE MOTOR INDUSTRY (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6 LAND REGISTRY (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6 LAND REGISTRY (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 6 LAND REGISTRY (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/11/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 11.99 SPLIT - ZOOM ACCOUNT SUBSCRIPTION NOV 15, 2021- DEC 14, 2021 (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

15/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 56.64 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support BATTERYCLERK BV 28.3 SPLIT - 4 X PANASONIC 6V 4.5AH BATTERIES (73.91%) ELECTRONIC SALES

15/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support BATTERYCLERK BV 9.99 SPLIT - DELIVERY (26.09%) ELECTRONIC SALES

15/11/2021 34131 630 Operations ASDA STORES 12.21 SPLIT - HART TRAINING/EXERCISE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management WYBOSTON LAKES LIMITED 18.8 SPLIT - HOSPITALITY - DRINKS AT LSGC AWARDS EVENING (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

16/11/2021 19923 750 Human Resources MR GARDE AVG HEALTH 180 MEDICALS DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

16/11/2021 19923 750 Human Resources MR GARDE AVG HEALTH 120 MEDICALS DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

16/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 22.28 HMRFF - 23.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

16/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 35.44 SPLIT - RR TRAINING/ASSESSMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

15/11/2021 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 703 10.63 FI TUDOR RD LUTON NOV 15 11 21 - SUBSISTENCE STEVE SUGARS AND TGS (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

17/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 3.83 SPLIT - AMAZON - 10PCS CROCODILE CLIP ELECTRICAL TEST LEADS (82.11%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 0.83 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (17.89%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

17/11/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 25 KEYS FOR WORKSHOPS SHUTTER DOORS, FRONT DOOR AND A KEY FOR SAO FILING CABINET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/11/2021 32512 027 Strategic Management RYANAIR 182.97 SPLIT - FLIGHT LONDON LUTON TO DUBLIN (C BIGLAND, N QUINLAN, S ORTON) STAYWISE (48.48%) RYANAIR

16/11/2021 32512 027 Strategic Management RYANAIR 188.94 SPLIT - FLIGHT DUBLIN TO LONDON LUTON (C BIGLAND, N QUINLAN, S ORTON) STAYWISE (50.07%) RYANAIR

16/11/2021 32512 027 Strategic Management RYANAIR 5.47 SPLIT - CREDIT CARD FEE (1.45%) RYANAIR

17/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 60 SPLIT - STRETCHER CLEAN (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

17/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 39.58 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/11/2021 19250 780 Training & Development EB  NFCC NEURODIVERSIT 60 NEURODIVERSITY WEBINAR NFCC (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

17/11/2021 32275 777 Operational Support PB AUTO ELECTRICS 687.3 GRILLE BLUE LIGHT FOR SKODA AMBULANCE X 10 - STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/11/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury PROPRINTSOL 65.8 CANON INK FOR SCOTT (100%) COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

17/11/2021 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.08 SPLIT - AMAZON - 2 X ROLL YELLOW ELECTRICAL TAPE (71.12%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 1.66 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (28.88%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

17/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 12.47 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

17/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 50.49 SPLIT - RR TRAINING/ASSESSMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

17/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SIG 65.9 PO@S SUITE - HQ (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

16/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HOLIDAY INNS 194 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

18/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 5.82 SPLIT - AMAZON - 8PCS HEX SHANK MAGNETIC SCREWDRIVER BITS (58.35%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (41.65%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/11/2021 33740 361 Community Safety RNIB ENTERPRISE 213.24 FIRE SAFETY PRINTS DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

17/11/2021 33197 770 Operational Support NCH UK LTD 168.5 SERVICE PARTS WASHER IN WORKSHOPS (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/11/2021 34361 361 Community Safety HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 3 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/11/2021 34361 361 Community Safety HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 3 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/11/2021 34361 361 Community Safety HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 3 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/11/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 11.07 SHOWER CURTAIN FOR THE CHIEFS BATHROOM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75 EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

18/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 70.7 SPLIT - RR TRAINING/ASSESSMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

18/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75 EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

17/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.33 GLOVE FOR MAINT TECH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

18/11/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 177.94 BATTERY - SKODA FN69 NYY (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

18/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 95 EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

19/11/2021 30300 630 Operations A & E SQUIRE LTD 19.5 DUNSTABLE COSH CUPBORAD (100%) HARDWARE STORES

19/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 40.37 SPLIT - RR TRAINING/ASSESSMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN -91.5 ACCOMODATION REFUND PREMIER INN

21/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135 AUTOCAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

19/11/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 15.3 ATTO TIMESHEET (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

19/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SP   GREEN MAN PACKAGI 59.69 COFFEE CUPS (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

16/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support ZORO UK 3.92 SPLIT - 2 X 1/4" A/F SINGLE HEX SOCKET 1/4" SQ DR (48.5%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

16/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support ZORO UK 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (51.5%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

19/11/2021 34131 760 Operational Support CO-OP GROUP 600152 10.65 TRIM CPD TRAINING - AMPTHILL REFRESHMENTS FOR 11 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

21/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 28.93 HMFRR - 23.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support QUAD LOCK 139.82 EQUIPMENT SPORTING GOODS STORES

22/11/2021 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 72.39 SPLIT - FRA MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/11/2021 34361 630 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 24.25 SPLIT - CATERING EQUIPMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support ATHENA CRAFTS 5.98 SPLIT - HEAVY DUTY VELCRO (59.98%) ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

23/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support ATHENA CRAFTS 3.99 SPLIT - DELIVERY (40.02%) ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

22/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 55.38 SPLIT - RR COURSE - RED WATCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23/11/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 301.94 AMBULANCE - SKODA PARTS (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

23/11/2021 19250 780 Training & Development FIREPRO 780 FIRE PRO CONFERENCE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

23/11/2021 19250 780 Training & Development FIREPRO 117 FIRE PRO CONFERENCE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

23/11/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 124.07 AMBULANCE - SKODA - SHOCK ABSORBER (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

24/11/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK 3015N3705 9 VAN STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

24/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK JA9NJ2RN5 19.98 PRINTER CARTRIDGES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

24/11/2021 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 73.26 SERVICE ITEMS VW SERVICE AMBULANCE (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING



24/11/2021 19250 780 Training & Development HOTELSCOM9183001595901 309.6 HOTEL FOR CBRN TACTICAL COMMANDERS COURSE (100%) TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

24/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 43.75 F77 REPLACEMENT LIVERY (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

25/11/2021 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.41 PENTEL MICRO CORRECTION TIPP EX PENS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

24/11/2021 34131 630 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 34.76 SPLIT - HART TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 17.86 HMFRR - 30.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support ROWSE 477.55 LOCKER MECHANISM SCANIA X 10 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

25/11/2021 32279 770 Operational Support AUTOGEM 19.42 BOX VARIOUS WEIGHTS FOR BALANCING ITEMS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

24/11/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management QUEENSWAY TUNNEL T 1.8 SPLIT - TRAVEL TO ASFA AWARDS (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

24/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 5.83 SPLIT - M6 TOLL (ASFA CONFERENCE) (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

25/11/2021 32279 770 Operational Support FARNELL 25.99 DIODES & CONNECTORS (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

25/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 33.71 SPLIT - RR COURSE - GREEN WATCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

26/11/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.CIOB.ORG.UK 50 APPRENTICE - STUDENT PATHWAY (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

25/11/2021 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 111 COST FOR ADVANCED DRIVING INSTRUCTORS TEST FOR RYAN SMITH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26/11/2021 32512 780 Training & Development UBER    TRIP 21.9 TAXI TRAVEL TO TRIM CONFERENCE HARROGATE  - HOME TO STEVENAGE TRAIN STN (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

28/11/2021 19250 780 Training & Development WELC B/ SOUTH WHS 3.2 SUBSISTENCE TRAVELLING HOME FROM TRIM TRAINING HARROGATE - REFRESHMENT STEVE SUGARS AND TGS (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

25/11/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ARGOS LTD 100 LEAF BLOWER FOR THE SITE TEAM (100%) DISCOUNT STORES

26/11/2021 34131 630 Operations PRECISE RETAIL NOMINEE 6 SPLIT - CAR PARKING - AWARDS EVENING - LIVERPOOLS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26/11/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 7 SPLIT - M6 TOLL (ASFA CONFERENCE) RETURN (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

24/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.TCSCHANDLERY. 130.66 PUMP BAY SPEAKERS (SPARES) (100%) BOAT DEALERS

29/11/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SP   MEDICALWAREHOUSE -119.95 SPLIT - MEDICAL TRAUMA BACKPACK - GREEN (93.06%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

29/11/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SP   MEDICALWAREHOUSE -8.95 SPLIT - DELIVERY (6.94%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

29/11/2021 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 30.97 HMFRR - 30.11.2021 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

29/11/2021 34131 760 Operational Support PUCCINOS STEVENAGE 17.45 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

29/11/2021 32289 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 148.5 FIT SIDE WINDOW AS SUPPLIED TO FLT 58 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

29/11/2021 32512 760 Operational Support UBER    TRIP 18.6 TAXI TRAVEL TO DUG CONFERENCE - NCSTLE STN - CONFERENCE (TGS AND MS) (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

29/11/2021 32512 760 Operational Support UBER  TRIP 21.2 TAXI TRAVEL TO DUG CONFERENCE - STOPSLEY STN- STEVENAGE RAILWAY STN  (TGS AND MS) (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

30/11/2021 33924 150 Strategic Support WWW.EASYSPACE.COM 236.9 WEB HOSTING DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

30/11/2021 32512 760 Operational Support UBER    TRIP 18.62 TAXI RETURN TRAVEL FROM DUG CONFERENCE - STEVENAGE TO STOPSLEY STN (TGS AND MS) (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

30/11/2021 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 ADDITIONAL DATA APPLE FI NOV 2021 (100%) RECORD SHOPS

29/11/2021 30300 524 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 11.25 APPLIANC BAY SHELF SHEFFORD (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

29/11/2021 33200 330 Operations WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL 145.7 BEDFORD RDS OFFICE CHAIRS (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

30/11/2021 32512 760 Operational Support UBER    TRIP 18.46 TAXI RETURN TRAVEL FROM DUG CONFERENCE - CONFERENCE TO NCSTLE TRAIN STATION  (TGS AND MS) (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

30/11/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-706 6411243 392.34 RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

30/11/2021 34131 760 Operational Support HOLIDAY INNS 75.56 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

30/11/2021 32275 770 Operational Support PREMIER FARNELL 13.27 FLOURESCENT BULB GD/001 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

30/11/2021 34131 760 Operational Support HOLIDAY INNS 75.56 ACCOMODATION HOLIDAY INNS

01/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 20.3 SPLIT - IFE ENG TECH APPLICATION FINAL (11.58%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

01/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 58 SPLIT - IFE ENG TECH ANNUAL FEE (33.09%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

01/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 97 SPLIT - IFE GRADUATE MEMBERSHIP (55.33%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

30/11/2021 34131 760 Operational Support CAFEXPRESSHOP 13.63 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

30/11/2021 32512 027 Strategic Management RYANAIR 90 SPLIT - DCFO BIGLAND FLIGHT CHANGE FEE (STAYWISE) (31.45%) RYANAIR

30/11/2021 32512 027 Strategic Management RYANAIR 90 SPLIT - STUART ORTON FLIGHT CHANGE FEE (STAYWISE) (31.45%) RYANAIR

30/11/2021 32512 027 Strategic Management RYANAIR 90 SPLIT - NICHOLAS QUINLAN FLIGHT CHANGE FEE (STAYWISE) (31.45%) RYANAIR

30/11/2021 32512 027 Strategic Management RYANAIR 16.18 SPLIT - CREDIT CARD BOOKING FEE (5.65%) RYANAIR

01/12/2021 19202 781 Training & Development HALFORDS ON LINE 70 TRAINING EQUIPMENT BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

02/12/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management WYBOSTON LAKES LIMITED -15.56 SUBSISTENCE REFUND LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

02/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 693.75 SPLIT - INSTRUCTOR CLOTHING (96.86%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

02/12/2021 33910 760 Operational Support FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 22.5 SPLIT - DELIVERY (3.14%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

02/12/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury FIRST CHOICE CATERING 33.12 SPLIT - CATERING PARTS (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

01/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99 SPLIT - WIRE BRUSH & HEAVY DUTY VELCRO (85.71%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/12/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.17 SPLIT - DELIVERY (14.29%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 35.61 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/12/2021 33740 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 51.59 BANNER MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

03/12/2021 33740 361 Community Safety SP   RLSS UK SHOP 22.4 DRINK AND DRIVE WRISTBANDS MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

03/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 22.3 LOCKER LOCKS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 15.21 KEY FOR PROCUREMENT OFFICE AND STORES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/12/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL TRAVEL CH 24.4 SPLIT - DCFO TRAVEL TO EXCELLENCE IN FIRE AWARDS (OYSTER) (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES

03/12/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management IZ  HARPENDEN TAXI 10 SPLIT - TAXI TO STATION FOR EXCELLENCE IN FIRE AWARDS (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

03/12/2021 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 14.55 SPLIT - FI @ 6 BEDFORD RD, BROGBOROUGH - MEAL X 2 SC SUGARS & SC GRADWELL SMITH (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

05/12/2021 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 65 PHONE CHARGERS - OPERATIONAL APPLIANCES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ARGOS LTD 124.99 STREAMER FOR THE SITE TEAM (100%) DISCOUNT STORES

03/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO - SPECTA LABS, IN 2.07 ATTO TRACKING FOR KARL (HALF MONTH) (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

02/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 6.8 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

03/12/2021 19202 781 Training & Development TOOLSTATION UK 16.98 TRAINING EQUIPMENT HARDWARE STORES

03/12/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management NCP LIMITED 40.8 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

03/12/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management WELCOME BREAK-LONDON G 8.89 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

03/12/2021 30300 440 Operations WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. 24.52 STOPSLEY -OIL FILL HATCH - LOCK (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

05/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 41.6 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 34.35 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/12/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management THE CALEDONIAN CLUB DC 188 overnight accommodation for the CFO attending the Excellence in Fire Awards BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

02/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 62.99 EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

06/12/2021 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 14.99 TRAINING EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/12/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support PAPERTURN    158884 84 SOFTWARE COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

06/12/2021 33302 010 Strategic Management DMN/THEEMBANKMENT 101.5 SPLIT - DEPOSIT FOR CFO FULLER DEBRIEF (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

06/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 10.5 LCD MONITOR BRACKET - HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/12/2021 33197 770 Operational Support SNAP-ON 921.6 12M SUBSCRIPTION AUTODATA (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

06/12/2021 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 112.5 12 X 5LT SANITIZER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/12/2021 32275 777 Operational Support HTTP://EVPEUROPE.COM 341.2 AUTO EJECT : FN639 NYL- JOB NO: 37048 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

06/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 38.32 "GOING HOME" CHECKLIST - SERVICE WIDE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 85.08 PURCHASE FOR MAINTENANCE TECHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/12/2021 19202 780 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.2 TRAINING EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



08/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 14.95 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 5.83 KEY FOR CONTROL LOFT DOOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 97 PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 67.5 SPLIT - CHARGING PLUG (17.11%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 135 SPLIT - CHARGNG CABLE (34.22%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 45 SPLIT - IPHONE BTTERIES X 3 (11.41%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 13 SPLIT - IPHONE 6S BATTERY (3.3%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 41 SPLIT - IPHONE 6S BATTERY & LCD SCREEN (10.39%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 28 SPLIT - IPHONE 6S SCREEN (7.1%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 50 SPLIT - IPHONE &G BATTERY AND LCD SCREEN (12.67%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 15 SPLIT - IPHONE 8 HOME BUTTON (3.8%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 67.5 SPLIT - CHARGING PLUG (50%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC LTD 67.5 SPLIT - CHARGNG CABLE (50%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 32801 770 Operational Support SITE PLANT SERVICES HI 25 EMPTY WELFARE UNIT F40 3.11.21 (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 83.32 TROLLEYS FOR THE SITE TEAM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/12/2021 32801 770 Operational Support PAYPAL  AES UK 442.54 BATTERY CHARGER REPAIR (W/SHOPS) (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

07/12/2021 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 1158 REAR SCREEN REPLACEMENT (F130) (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

08/12/2021 19932 720 Training & Development TRINITY ARTS AND LEISU 22.5 SWIMMING TESTS EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

08/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 12.39 VAN STOCK - (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/12/2021 19219 781 Training & Development SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 44.64 SPLIT - BASIC SCAFFOLDING INSPECTION COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/12/2021 34361 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 66.9 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/12/2021 32278 770 Operational Support AUTOTRONIX 90 TINT SCREEN ON SIDE WINDOW (F58) (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

08/12/2021 33740 361 Community Safety WWW.BIZAY.CO.UK 86.03 PRINTING SERVICES QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES

08/12/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management WATERLOO CAR PARK 20 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

09/12/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management CMT UK LTD TAXI FARE 9.8 TAXI FARE LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

08/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.8 VAN STOCK - (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK ZI4CY5305 5 CABLE TIDY - HQ MESS DECK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

09/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 28.44 VAN STOCK - (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/12/2021 19250 780 Training & Development UK-AFI 350 UK AFI TRAINING CONFERENCE -FIRE INVESTIGATION CPD (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

08/12/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management MARLIN APARTMENTS 160.65 ACCOMODATION EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

09/12/2021 32275 777 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 AMAZON PURCHASE - 2 X SOCKET SET FOR USE WITH THE AMBULANCES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/12/2021 34131 150 Strategic Support NORTHAMPTON T/O 72.4 TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS

09/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 2.87 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SPORTSSHOES.COM 70.82 SPLIT - MONTANE EXTREME JACKET - XXL RED (94.45%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

09/12/2021 33910 760 Operational Support SPORTSSHOES.COM 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (5.55%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

09/12/2021 37414 010 Strategic Management BALLANTYNES OF WALKERB 138.75 SPLIT - RETIREMENT GIFT FOR K SALISBURY (100%) GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

10/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 27.4 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.82 VAN STOCK - (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/12/2021 30300 250 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 41.66 DOOR CLOSER - CONTROL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 136 PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

09/12/2021 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 7.76 SPLIT - DCFO MEETING - EEAST (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

10/12/2021 32275 777 Operational Support FIRETRACE LTD 421.8 P/TRACE CYLINDER (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

10/12/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.6 VAN STOCK - (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

13/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SERVICE METALS(SOUTH) 72.72 EQUIPMENT METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES

13/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support CUSTOM LABELS LTD 58 SPLIT - CALIBRATION LABELS (85.29%) QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES

13/12/2021 33910 760 Operational Support CUSTOM LABELS LTD 10 SPLIT -  DELIVERY (14.71%) QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES

13/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support IZ  SC INTERNATION 195 TOOLS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75 EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

13/12/2021 33002 760 Operational Support WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 39.5 SPLIT - YELLOW VINYL (22.57%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

13/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 125 SPLIT - ANTI-TAMPER LABEL (71.43%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

13/12/2021 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.LIGHTHOUSEUK.COM 10.5 SPLIT - DELIVERY (6%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

13/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75 EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

13/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SERVICE METALS(SOUTH) 145.44 EQUIPMENT METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES

14/12/2021 34361 760 Operational Support AMZ FAMICA LTD -66.9 EQUIPMENT - REFUND MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/12/2021 30300 330 Operations WICKES BUILDING 167.5 BEDFORD COMPRESSOR ROOM (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

14/12/2021 19276 781 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK XC3IR7CW5 2.33 STATIONARY LANDSCAPE PUNCH POCKETS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

14/12/2021 34131 782 Training & Development ZTL BRANDON TRADECO LT 31.55 Subsistence for CBRN Tactical command course (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

14/12/2021 33602 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 95.83 DRY CLEANING OF UNDRESS UNIFORM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 28.31 PHONE POUCH FOR KARL AND WALL HOLDER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 7.29 SANITIZER BOTTLES WITH CLIPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/12/2021 32275 777 Operational Support AUTODOC - 58791592 17.97 EXHUAST PIPE CONNECTOR - MERC SPRINTER (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

14/12/2021 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 301.5 NEW WINDSCREEN FLT 66 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

04/12/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0887 13.98 Split - screen wash for KY70KHX (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

14/12/2021 30300 330 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 14.1 BEDFORD COMPRESSOR ROOM (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

15/12/2021 19923 750 Human Resources INHEALTH LIMITED 350 MEDICALS HOSPITALS

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 53.73 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/12/2021 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 30.86 BEDFORD COMPRESSOR ROOM (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

15/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 97 PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

15/12/2021 34361 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 6N0BX7W45 69.55 DYMO LABELS DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

15/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 6.67 KEYS CUT FOR IAN GRANT CONTROL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/12/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 11.99 SPLIT - ZOOM ACCOUNT C19 (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

15/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 27.61 SPLIT - SDR16SI SIZE 10 FOOTWEAR (79.77%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR

15/12/2021 33910 760 Operational Support GOLIATH FOOTWEAR L 7 SPLIT - DELIVERY (20.23%) COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR

15/12/2021 34131 782 Training & Development ZTL BRANDON TRADECO LT 31.55 Subsistence for CBRN Tactical command course (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

16/12/2021 34131 027 Strategic Management COSTA HARPENDEN 9.85 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS AT STAYWISE MEETING (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

16/12/2021 19250 780 Training & Development UK-AFI 350 SPLIT - CPD FIRE INVESTIGATION TEAM - UK-AFI CONFERENCE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 26.65 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 26.04 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 34131 782 Training & Development BRANDON HALL HOTEL AND 31.55 Subsistence for CBRN Tactical command course (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

16/12/2021 33802 310 Community Safety SUBWAY 70722 WIGMORE 8.59 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

16/12/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK E46MC0DK5 9.2 BINDING COMBS FOR SCOTT HILL (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.



16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 39.1 5 X SOUND CARD SHIPPING AND PROMOTION (43.9%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 49.96 5 X USB HUB SHIPPING AND PROMOTION (56.1%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 249.95 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 114.99 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 114.99 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 114.99 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 72.9 MASTERPLUG PRO-XT FOUR SOCKET OPEN CABLE REEL EXTENSION LEAD X 5 (50%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 72.9 SPLIT - (50%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 114.99 TV STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 219.4 SPLIT - (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 114.99 TV STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK GN9IW5Q55 11.94 SPLIT - 2 X WIRELESS MOUSE (74.19%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

16/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK GN9IW5Q55 4.15 SPLIT - DELIVERY (25.81%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

16/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 57 EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 266.64 4 X WIRELESS MICROPHONES - SHIPPING AND PROMOTION (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 18.94 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 30300 321 Community Safety B & Q 1142 23.91 NAO KITCHEN (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

17/12/2021 34361 361 Community Safety HM LAND REGISTRY - ONL 3 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

16/12/2021 34131 027 Strategic Management SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 7.55 SPLIT - STAYWISE MEETING LUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19/12/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 19.42 ATTO TRACKING FOR SITE TEAM (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

16/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 66.66 WIRELESS LAVALIER MICROPHONE FOR IPHONE ANDROID SMARTPHONE CAMERA- UH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/12/2021 34131 400 Operations MCDONALDS 40.92 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

16/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 19.5 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

20/12/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support HOO HOOTSUITE INC 468 SOCAIL MEDIA TOOLS BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21/12/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 150 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

21/12/2021 30300 330 Operations AMARI BEDFORD 296.13 BEDFORD - WORK BENCH (100%) HARDWARE STORES

21/12/2021 30300 330 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 9.99 BEDFORD WINDOW RESTRICTORS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 77.6 SPLIT - IFE MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

21/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 14.21 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 14.29 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

20/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 8.4 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

21/12/2021 31000 162 Finance & Treasury EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD 70 240LT WHEELIE BIN FOR KEMPSTON (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

20/12/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 30 TOLLS TFL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

22/12/2021 33002 760 Operational Support WWW.ERS-ONLINE.CO.UK 37.66 SPLIT - ZEBRA GLOSS WHITE LABELS (84.42%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

22/12/2021 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.ERS-ONLINE.CO.UK 6.95 SPLIT - DELIVERY (15.58%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

23/12/2021 30300 330 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 6.66 WINDOW RESTRICOTRS BEDFORD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/12/2021 30300 330 Operations WICKES BUILDING 28.33 BEDFORD COMPRESSOR ROOM (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/12/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 11.64 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/12/2021 30300 640 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK U87007335 14.06 LEIGHTON BUZZARD - GLOVES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

23/12/2021 30000 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 66.65 SPIRIT LEVELS FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

24/12/2021 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.82 BEDFORD DOOR LATCH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/12/2021 34131 400 Operations MCDONALDS 15.05 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

24/12/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN 7144469313 144.98 RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

24/12/2021 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 10 BEDFORD GYM DOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

29/12/2021 19250 320 Community Safety WWW.DERBY.GOV.UK 395 TRAINING COURSE GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

29/12/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN 7157546583 464.5 RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

29/12/2021 33602 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 44.17 UNDRESS UNIFORM DRY CLEANING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

29/12/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 78 SPLIT - GLOVES FOR FIRE INVESTIGATION TEAM DUTIES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

29/12/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 99 PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

30/12/2021 19300 720 Training & Development FACEBK 7CMCRAXRT2 14.73 RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING ADVERTISING SERVICES

30/12/2021 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 ADDITIONAL DATA APPLE FI DEC 2021 (100%) RECORD SHOPS

30/12/2021 34161 010 Strategic Management IMO CAR WASH BEDFORD 11 BFRS VEHICLE CAR WASH CAR WASHES

30/09/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 253.02 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

01/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 480.28 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

01/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 15.42 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

06/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 274.79 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

06/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -6.9 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

08/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 282.93 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

13/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 263.99 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

15/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -22.23 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

15/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 306.16 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

19/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -4.98 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 420.34 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 34.64 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -5.15 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 34.94 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 294.36 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

28/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -8.12 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

29/10/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 226.32 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

02/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 263.05 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 9.02 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 401.05 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

06/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -5.01 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 7.27 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 252.78 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 322.36 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

19/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 259.6 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 292.31 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 239.31 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 380.54 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

30/11/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 268.63 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS



01/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -34.64 SPLIT - COMFORT (100%) CATERERS

03/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 355.92 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

01/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 19.31 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

07/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 395.4 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

10/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 333.91 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

14/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 262.64 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

17/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 438.26 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

21/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 263.61 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

24/12/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 272.59 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS


